>TUDENT NUMBEF FACULTY

20223878
20224236
20224012
20224197
20224341
20224460
20223832
20224599
20224256
20223862
20224547
20223798
20224455
20224335
20224484
20224385
20223191
20221316
20224269
20221958
20224504
20224583
20223793
20223645
20223896
20223910
20223794
20224086
20223932

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES

HEALTH SCIENCES

ARTS AND SCIENCES

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

MEDICINE

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT

ECONOMY

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
MATHEMATICS

BANKING AND FINANCE
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT
MEDICINE

ORAL AND DENTAL HEALTH
MARKETING

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT TOURISM AND HOTEL SERVICES

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

MEDICINE

VETERINARY

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCBE
ARTS AND SCIENCES

MEDICINE

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
MEDICINE

ENGINEERING

ARCHITECTURE

ENGINEERING

ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY

ARTS AND SCIENCES

MEDICINE

AGRICULTURE

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
MEDICINE

VETERINARY

BUSINESS

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
MEDICINE

INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
MEDICINE

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ARCHITECTURE

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

ELT

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
MEDICINE

LANDSCAPE AGRICULTURE

BUSINESS

LEVEL
B2
Bl
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
B1
B1
Al
B1
B2
B2
B2
A2
A2
B1
Bl
B2
A2
B2
B2
A2
B2
B2
B2
B2
A2
A2

RESULT

DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY



20222122
20224235
20220947
20224053
20224051
20221949
20222523
20223742
20224462
20224316
20224314
20223844
20224705
20222084
20224532
20224708
20221863
20224728
20224116
20223899
20224202
20224604
20224577
20224552
20224664
20223937
20224731
20224695
20221187
20224087

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

VETERINARY

MEDICINE

ENGINEERING

PHARMACY

ARTS AND SCIENCES

MEDICINE

ENGINEERING

VETERINARY

ENGINEERING

ARTS AND SCIENCES

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
PHARMACY

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

PHARMACY

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
FOUNDATION

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
MEDICINE

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING

FOUNDATION

MEDICINE

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES

FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES
VETERINARY

MEDICINE

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

PHARMACY

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
MEDICINE

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

VETERINARY

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

PSYCHOLOGY

MARKETING

PHARMACY

ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

PHARMACY

ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
FOUNDATION

BUSINESS

MEDICINE

PETROL AND NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

FOUNDATION

MEDICINE

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

A2
A2
A2
B2
B2
B1
A2
A2
B2
B2
B2
A2
A2
A2
B2
B2
A2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
A2
B1
B2
B2
Bl
B2

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT
DEPARTMENT
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT



20223908
20224693
20224676
20224650
20224305
20223508
20224169
20224633
20224640
20222638

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

BUSINESS

ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERINGCIVIL ENGINEERING

ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY

ENGINEERING

ARTS AND SCIENCES

PHARMACY

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ENGINEERING

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

ELT

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

PSYCHOLOGY

PHARMACY

MARKETING

INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Al
A2
Bl
A2
A2
B2
Al
A2
A2
A2

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY
ENGLISH PREPARATORY



SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

410223

ILE SINAVA GIRDI



SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL



SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL



