STUDENT NUMBER FACULTY		DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	RESULT
20223878	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	ECONOMY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224236	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224012	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224197	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MATHEMATICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224341	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENES	BANKING AND FINANCE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224460	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223832	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224599	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224256	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	ORAL AND DENTAL HEALTH	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223862	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	MARKETING	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224547	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMEN	T TOURISM AND HOTEL SERVICES	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223798	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224455	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224335	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224484	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224385	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223191	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCBE	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20221316	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224269	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221958	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224504	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224583	ENGINEERING	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223793	ARCHITECTURE	ARCHITECTURE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223645	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223896	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223910	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223794	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224086	AGRICULTURE	LANDSCAPE AGRICULTURE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223932	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY

20222122	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224235	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20220947	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224053	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224051	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221949	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20222523	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223742	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224462	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224316	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224314	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223844	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224705	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	MARKETING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20222084	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224532	ENGINEERING	ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224708	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221863	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224728	ENGINEERING	ELECTRIC AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224116	ENGINEERING	MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223899	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224202	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224604	FOUNDATION	FOUNDATION	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224577	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224552	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224664	ENGINEERING	PETROL AND NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223937	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224731	FOUNDATION	FOUNDATION	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224695	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221187	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224087	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B2	DEPARTMENT

20223908	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224693	ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERINGCIVIL	ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224676	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224650	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224305	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20223508	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20224169	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	MARKETING	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224633	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20224640	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY
20222638	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL 410223 İLE SINAVA GİRDİ

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL